	Docket No.: 442-184
FO RM PTO 1595 (Modified) 04 - 17 - 20	0.3 TEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Nev. 05-01) ON/B No. 05: 1-0027 (exp 5/31/2002) P0: /REV0::	Patent and TrademarkOffice
<sup>7 ab sett</sup> 1gs → → → ▼ 10242269	5 V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1 Name of conveying party(ies):1) Stefan Schwarz2) Bernd Lorenz3) Karl Birk7-8-03	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
1-0 - /	Internal Address: Ruiter Strasse 82
→ dditic r al names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🗴 No	D-73734 Esslingen, Germany
3 Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment   Merger	Street Address:
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	
] O her	City: State: ZIP:
Execution Date: 1) & 2) March 25, 2003; 3) March 20, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🛛 Yes 🗔 No
4 Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: March 25, 2003	
A. Fatent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	D. Falent NO.(S)
10409302	
Additional numbers attached? 🔲 Yes 🗵 No	
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Charles R. Hoffmann, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: HOFFMANN & BARON, LLP	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 6900 Jericho Turnpike	8. Deposit account number:
	08-2461
City: Syosset State: NY ZIP: 11791	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. State ment and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Steven T. Zuschlag	Stersty 4/8/03
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments PATENT	

REEL: 013955 FRAME: 0296

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

2. Additional Name and Address of receiving parties:

TRW Occupant Restraint Systems GmbH & Co. KG Haldenbergstrasse 1 D-73061 Eberbach, Germany

## PATENT REEL: 013955 FRAME: 0297

• Post 100 10 10 10

## COVERSHEET SUBMITTED WITHOUT ASSIGNMENTS.

EXAMINER, PLEASE DEEM NON-RECORABLE

-----

PATENT REEL: 013955 FRAME: 0298

**RECORDED: 04/08/2003**